
1 鈴  木  な  つ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飛鳥未来きずな高校 5 99.89 54.29 45.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.28 2.381 2 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 3 3 3 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2

5 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.342 2 2 1 2

6 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.69 X 0.98 9.672 2 2 2 2

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.70 8.951 2 2 1 2

8 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

10 3S< < 3.78 X 0.00 3.780 1 -2 0 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

49.02 54.29

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.675.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.675.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.585.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.835.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00

45.60

2 千  葉  広  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立錦ヶ丘中学校 7 71.82 36.75 35.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.34 4.32-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.23 3.21-2 0 0 0 -2

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

6 2Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 2.82 X -0.98 1.84-5 -3 -4 -5 -5

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.06 5.341 1 0 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 1 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 0

36.27 36.75

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.253.75 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.504.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

35.07

第75回国民体育大会スケート競技会宮城県予選会

ベルサンピアみやぎ泉

2019年11月4日
Version:2019.52.10220

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/11/04 21:49 Page 1



3 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 2 66.50 28.10 40.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.66 5.263 2 2 2 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 1 1 1 1

3 3F<<e e 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 1 1 2

5 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 1 2

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 3Lo<+REP < 3.01 X -1.44 1.57-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

9 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

30.28 28.10

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.925.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.085.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50

40.40

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 藤  﨑      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立七郷中学校 8 58.97 24.43 34.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.56 0.74-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 2 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.28 2.381 2 2 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

7 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+1Eu+2S< < 4.00 X -0.84 3.16-5 -4 -3 -4 -4

9 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 0 0 0

10 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.38 1.20-4 -1 0 -3 -4

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

25.33 24.43

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.174.25 4.50 4.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.25 5.00 5.00 4.00 3.75

34.54
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5 一  色  紗矢夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台第二高校 6 54.52 23.18 31.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 -1

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-4 -1 1 -3 -4

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 0

5 2F+2Lo<< << 2.30 -0.78 1.52-5 -4 -3 -5 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 1 1 -2 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 1 -1 -2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 0 0

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-4 -1 -1 -3 -4

10 2F+2T+2T<< << 3.85 X -0.42 3.43-4 -1 0 -3 -3

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 1 0 0 -1

26.41 23.18

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.754.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.25

31.34

6 松  井  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台白百合学園高校 1 53.38 23.77 29.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 1 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 1 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

6 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.01-1 1 1 1 0

7 2S+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.86-1 1 1 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 1 0 0

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.07 3.67-1 0 1 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 1 0

23.37 23.77

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.673.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.50 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.50

29.61
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7 勝  長  ゆめみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台第二高校 3 42.29 16.21 27.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -1.65 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 2 1 1 1

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

6 1Lz 0.66 X -0.26 0.40-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

7 2S 1.43 X -0.48 0.95-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

8 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 2 -1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 1 0 -1 -1

10 1Lo 0.55 X -0.15 0.40-4 0 0 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1

19.64 16.21

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 4.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 4.25 3.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 4.00 3.75 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.173.25 4.00 3.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 4.00 3.75 3.00 2.75

27.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 遠  藤  いぶき

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常盤木学園高校 4 41.95 15.35 27.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.222 1 2 2 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

3 2A+1T 3.70 -0.77 2.93-3 -3 -1 -1 -3

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

9 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.07 0.48-1 -4 0 -1 -2

10 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 1 -1 -1 -1

17.12 15.35

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 3.75 3.75 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.25

27.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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